Options & Accessories
Worktop Refrigerator with Drawers
FWR Series
W
o
rk
to
p

Tollfree: (866) 463 2467  Ph: (305) 779 0170  Fax: (305) 779 0173
www.fagorcommercial.com  TOGETHER WE EVOLVE
Standard Features
Ye
ar
Warranty
*Conforms to UL & NSF-7 standards
Model Door Drawers Shelves HP Volts Amps Capacity
(cu. ft.)
Cord
Length
Cabinet Dimensions
L / *D / H
Shipping
(Wt. / Cubes)
FWR-27-D2-N 0 2 0 1/6 115 2.5 9.5 8’ 27-3/4” 30-1/8” 39-5/8” 224 21
FWR-48-D2-N 1 2 2 1/4 115 5 16.7 8’ 48-3/8” 30-1/8” 39-5/8” 309 35
FWR-48-D4-N 0 4 0 1/4 115 5 16.7 8’ 48-3/8” 30-1/8” 39-5/8” 329 35
FWR-60-D2-N 1 2 2 1/4 115 5 20.6 8’ 60-3/8” 30-1/8” 39-5/8” 363 47
FWR-60-D4-N 0 4 0 1/4 115 5 20.6 8’ 60-3/8” 30-1/8” 39-5/8” 383 47
FWR-72-D2-N 2 2 4 1/4 115 5 25.4 8’ 72-1/2” 30-1/8” 39-5/8” 433 56
FWR-72-D4-N 1 4 2 1/4 115 5 25.4 8’ 72-1/2” 30-1/8” 39-5/8” 453 56
FWR-72-D6-N 0 6 0 1/4 115 5 25.4 8’ 72-1/2” 30-1/8” 39-5/8” 473 56
  * Depth does not include 1” bump  /  Specification are subject to change without notice.
FWR-60-D4-N
FWR-72-D2-N
Item #